
25mm LINEAR - RECTANGLE ULTRA LOW PROFILE

a - Length
(actual size mm)

b - Width
(actual size mm)

c - Height
Tray heights vary (mm)

d - Outer Edge
(mm)

e - Top Waste Centre 
(mm)

f - Side Waste Centre 
(mm)

Weight
(kg)

1400
(1398)

900
(898)

24 - 27 60 210 450 47

All measurements are in millimetres (mm)

ALL WASTE HOLE POSITIONS ARE CENTRE POINT OF THE SHOWER TRAY
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25mm - RECTANGLE ULTRA LOW PROFILE
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